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District 18 City of Westlake 

Monthly Report: October 2020 

      

Calls for Service Monthly 

Business/Residence Checks 1,447 

Traffic Stops 79 

Calls for Service  

(Excluding 1061’s) 
199 

All CAD Calls – Total* 1,646 

 

Traffic Summary Monthly 

Warnings 

(Written and Verbal) 
82 

Citations 17 

Total 99 

Summary: During the month of October, there were 1,646 generated calls within the district. 93% of 

these calls were self-initiated. 

Crimes Monthly 

Homicide 0 

Robbery 0 

Sexual Assault 1 

Shooting 0 

Stabbing 0 

Burglary- Business 0 

Burglary- Construction 2 

Burglary- Residential 0 

Burglary- Vehicle 0 

Larceny 1 

Motor Vehicle Theft 1 

Vandalism 0 

Fire 0 

Total 5 

 

 

 

Data Source: Motorola Premier 1 
*Omit Miscellaneous Calls 
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Sexual Assault: 

 

REPORT # 
RECEIVED 

DATE/TIME 
ADDRESS BEAT NOTATION 

20118956 
10/21/2020 

17:30 
Buttonbush Dr 18-11 

Victim reported being sexually assaulted at her residence 
by a friend of a friend.  

 

Construction Burglary: 

 

REPORT # 
DATE/TIME 

FROM 
DATE/TIME 

TO 
ADDRESS BEAT NOTATIONS 

20115001 
10/9/20 

17:00 
10/9/20 

18:00 
Jasmine Ln 18-11 

Victim is a construction worker and left his 
drill at the construction site. When he 
returned to where he left it, it was 
missing. 

20120423 
10/23/202

0 16:30 
10/26/2020 

9:30 
Goldfinch 

Cir 
18-11 

Unknown suspect(s) entered the 
residence that is under construction and 
removed (3) ladders that were secured 
with a cable. The ladders were marked 
with "Sir Electric" in black paint. 

 

Larceny:  

 

REPORT # 
DATE/TIME 

FROM 
DATE/TIME 

TO 
ADDRESS BEAT 

ITEMS 
TAKEN 

NOTATIONS 

20118204 
9/28/20 

0:01 
10/19/20 

11:39 
Buttonbush 

Dr 
18-
11 

Glock (SN 
ABDS367) 

Complainant's firearm was taken 
from a hidden compartment in her 
center console sometime in the past 
3 weeks. She is unsure where/when 
exactly it was taken. 

 

Motor Vehicle Theft: 

 

REPORT # 
RECEIVED 

DATE/TIME 
BEAT ADDRESS NOTATION 

20120410 
10/26/20 

09:20 
18-
11 

Starfish Rd 
Unknown suspect(s) removed a flatbed trailer from the 
construction site. 

 


