District 18 City of Westlake Monthly Report: October 2020



Calls for Service	Monthly	
Business/Residence Checks	1,447	
Traffic Stops	79	
Calls for Service	199	
(Excluding 1061's)	199	
All CAD Calls – Total*	1,646	



Traffic Summary	Monthly
Warnings (Written and Verbal)	82
Citations	17
Total	99

Data Source: Motorola Premier 1 *Omit Miscellaneous Calls

Summary: During the month of October, there were 1,646 generated calls within the district. 93% of these calls were self-initiated.

Crimes	Monthly
Homicide	0
Robbery	0
Sexual Assault	1
Shooting	0
Stabbing	0
Burglary- Business	0
Burglary- Construction	2
Burglary- Residential	0
Burglary- Vehicle	0
Larceny	1
Motor Vehicle Theft	1
Vandalism	0
Fire	0
Total	5

Sexual Assault:

REPORT #	RECEIVED DATE/TIME	ADDRESS	BEAT	NOTATION
20118956	10/21/2020 17:30	Buttonbush Dr	18-11	Victim reported being sexually assaulted at her residence by a friend of a friend.

Construction Burglary:

REPORT #	DATE/TIME FROM	DATE/TIME TO	ADDRESS	BEAT	NOTATIONS
20115001	10/9/20 17:00	10/9/20 18:00	Jasmine Ln	18-11	Victim is a construction worker and left his drill at the construction site. When he returned to where he left it, it was missing.
20120423	10/23/202 0 16:30	10/26/2020 9:30	Goldfinch Cir	18-11	Unknown suspect(s) entered the residence that is under construction and removed (3) ladders that were secured with a cable. The ladders were marked with "Sir Electric" in black paint.

Larceny:

REPORT #	DATE/TIME FROM	DATE/TIME TO	ADDRESS	BEAT	ITEMS TAKEN	NOTATIONS
20118204	9/28/20 0:01	10/19/20 11:39	Buttonbush Dr	18- 11	Glock (SN ABDS367)	Complainant's firearm was taken from a hidden compartment in her center console sometime in the past 3 weeks. She is unsure where/when exactly it was taken.

Motor Vehicle Theft:

REPORT #	RECEIVED DATE/TIME	BEAT	ADDRESS	NOTATION
20120410	10/26/20 09:20	18- 11	Starfish Rd	Unknown suspect(s) removed a flatbed trailer from the construction site.